
PVC BOARDS
FIRST AID, PREVENTION AND SIGNALIZATION

SAFETYCATALOGUE

All signs are made according to AMYS R.A. 1.4-10 recommendation.

First aid

730100
730101
730102
730110
730111
730112

Code

PA-42P
PA-42P
PA-42P
PA-29P
PA-29P
PA-29P

Ref.

Spanish
English
French
Spanish
English
French

Language

420 x 297 mm
420 x 297 mm
420 x 297 mm
297 x 210 mm
297 x 210 mm
297 x 210 mm

Dimensions


