

PVC BOARDS

FIRST AID, PREVENTION AND SIGNALIZATION

All signs are made according to AMYS R.A. 1.4-10 recommendation.



First aid

Code	Language	Ref.	Dimensions
730100	Spanish	PA-42P	420 x 297 mm
730101	English	PA-42P	420 x 297 mm
730102	French	PA-42P	420 x 297 mm
730110	Spanish	PA-29P	297 x 210 mm
730111	English	PA-29P	297 x 210 mm
730112	French	PA-29P	297 x 210 mm

